Compar e Responses

Event # 6832
Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Lot Clearing - East

Number Of Lines. 6

Perfor mance Evaluation Score

Garcia Servicssllc

Daniel Garcia

(Award All valid only when output is same

Venson lawn & landscape

Anthony Venson

(Award All valid only when output is same

Family Lawn CareLLC

Jesse Saures

(Award All valid only when output is same

for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 1,320.00 1,500.00 1,735.00
Total Event Score
Line 1:Open: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 120.00000 200.00000 200.00000
ExtendedPrice 120.00 200.00 200.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item
Vendor Item Description
Line 2:Open: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 220.00000 300.00000 260.00000
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Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

220.00

300.00

260.00

Line 3:Open: Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
350.00000
350.00

0.0000
1.0000
325.00000
325.00

0.0000
1.0000
325.00000
325.00

Line 4:Open: Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
1.0000
80.00000
80.00
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0.0000
1.0000
200.00000
200.00

0.0000
1.0000
250.00000
250.00




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 5:0pen: Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 170.00000 225.00000 300.00000
ExtendedPrice 170.00 225.00 300.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 6:Open: Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 380.00000 250.00000 400.00000
ExtendedPrice 380.00 250.00 400.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item
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Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description
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